B WAHYD

LOGISTICS

Sales Tax Invoice

WAHYD PRIVATE LIMITED
NTN No: 7445454-6
STRN No: S 7445454-6

SRB Invoice No: 205 Account Title: Wahyd Private Limited

Invoice Date: June 17,2022 Bank: Allied Bank Limited

Bill to Royal Airport Services Account No: 0010044297560017

NTN No: 2209233-1 Branch Code: 0140773

STRN No: 2209233-1 IBAN: PK35 ABPA 0010 0442 9756 0017
# Description Date Freight Charges Other Charges Total Amount

Ref # : 446012400

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

01 May 2022 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00

Ref # : 112785949

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

02 May 2022 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00

Ref # : 616391056

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

03 May 2022 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00

Ref # : 624149566

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

04 May 2022 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00

Ref # : 21063129

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

05 May 2022 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00

Ref # : 115763735

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

06 May 2022 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00

Ref # : 544873513

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

07 May 2022 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00

Ref # : 271015412

8 Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

08 May 2022 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00

Ref # : 488087350

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

09 May 2022 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00

Ref # : 125025100

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

10 10 May 2022 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00

Ref # : 882632611

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

11 11 May 2022 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
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Ref # : 6898481

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

Ref # : 478705574

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

Ref # : 591270793

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

Ref # : 475923532

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

Ref # : 685008468

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

Ref # : 394069705

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

Ref # : 520972625

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

Ref # : 670503826

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

Ref # : 117877181

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

Ref # : 17287724

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

Ref # : 951963607

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

Ref # : 376220961

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

Ref # : 778884368

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

Ref # : 41775199

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

Ref # : 673728219

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

Ref # : 664317945

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

Ref # : 666963368

Loading : Karachi, Pakistan
Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan
Shifting

12 May 2022

13 May 2022

14 May 2022

15 May 2022

16 May 2022

17 May 2022

18 May 2022

19 May 2022

20 May 2022

21 May 2022

22 May 2022

23 May 2022

24 May 2022

25 May 2022

26 May 2022

27 May 2022

28 May 2022

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00

4,300.00



# Description Date Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

Ref # : 605410914
Loading : Karachi, Pakistan

29 Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan 29 May 2022
Shifting
Ref # : 880203774
Loading : Karachi, Pakistan

30 Unloading : Karachi, Pakistan 30 May 2022
Shifting

AMOUNT :

GST 13%:

TOTAL :

4,300.00

5,300.00

0.00

0.00

4,300.00

5,300.00

130,000.00

16,900.00

Rs. 146,900.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : One Lakh Fourty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Only

THANK YOU FOR USING WAHYD LOGISTICS SERVICES

This is computer generated invoice and does not require signature
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